
LOT 11 CEDAR HILLS S/D.

770-579, 857-672, QC 1048-2249, 

SNYDER ELLEN M
486 SW ARCHIE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-3S-15-00270-111

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

26315.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/24/2023 KS 4.27 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

34,881
19,400
50,000

104,281
38,993
65,288

HX HB 40,288
25,000

104,281
0

104,281

1434/81 3/24/2021 WD Q I 01 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARSZALEK SVIR DEBORA

SNYDER ELLEN M

1054/2762 8/05/2005 WD U I 08 32,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MITCHELL R & DOREEN H

DEBORAH SVIR

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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38155 PUMP/UTPOL 50 05/23/2019

20026 M H 125 10/08/2002

18648 M H 125 08/22/2001

11442 M H 125 07/25/1996

2022HX Base Yr

486 SW ARCHIE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,276 113.9000 68.34 87,202 2000 2000 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 33,240

USP 170 35 60 1,640

1,386 1,276 34,881

BAS= W34 USP= N10 W17 S10 E17$ W42 S16 E76 N16$.

BAS

34

42

16

76

16

USP 10

17

10

17

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 36 24 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2021 2005 100 4,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 14,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2023 2022 100 500

19,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


